B2GOLD CORP

B2GOLD CORP

ISIN: CA11777Q2099

Overview

2024/09/18 19:01:12

Price
4.495 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.78% (0.04)

CA11777Q2099
BTG

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
3,877 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.49 CAD (58,500)
4.50 CAD (47,200)
4.47 CAD

4.53 CAD

4.465 CAD

4.46 CAD
4.499374 CAD
1,602,063
7,208,280.08
2,136

100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11777Q2099&ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66852c08234bc5581e20f9e787db0757c928c4be9e6ba39fe80121be042cddd9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f909b63fa55530ef&time=1726766175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55ad3b0a1d223b0c353083f8ca59ac12a4f8be6786949ffd3983585e3ee54f68&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc871427e265dfc7d&time=1726766175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=393c722bcaf27115f90d97f70e4337c1fd9ea09da4a5d4bdc4c902475700617b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5238b002ce123ba1e&time=1726766175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20efa59067221a97caf20143c5bb35a650c59f190f337516e5687b7c295d7fcd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1a78f8e676917981b&time=1726766175&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e38e0117cedb5331bc6bbbb55976b1b87d25fd744020dcc0076990c86ee03bb2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9496b74d0166f7ea&time=1726766175&tool=RSC

B2GOLD CORP

Details

2024/09/18 19:01:12

Price
4.495 CAD

Difference

(] 0.78% (0.04)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA11777Q2099

BTG

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,877 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.49 CAD (58,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.50 CAD (47,200)
Open 4.47 CAD
High 4.53 CAD
Low 4.465 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.46 CAD
VWAP 4.499374 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,602,063
Trading volume 7,208,280.08
Number of trades 2,136
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.99% +2.53% -3.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.92 +0.11 -0.17
Beta - - -
Volatility 43.18 40.18 38.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for B2GOLD CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:25 2.967 EUR
18

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 19:01 4.495 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 2.948 EUR
18

NYSE MKT 2024/09/ 19:01 3.305 USD
18

Munich 2024/09/ 13:08 2.923 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.16

7.21

0.02

24.02

0.01

4.244 CAD (5,851,743)
3.801 CAD (3,575,305)
3.791 CAD (3,028,683)
3.883 CAD (3,067,453)

4.575 CAD (2024/09/16)

3.180 CAD (2024/02/28)

4.740 CAD (2023/10/20)

3.180 CAD (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades

39

2,136

9,252
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25561987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32217091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32164210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82256127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52982796

B2GOLD CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
11

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:30

17:25

17:08

16:00

08:03

3.70CAD 0.01

2.967 EUR 0.00

299 EUR 0.02

2.946 EUR 0.00

2.907 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21331904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20693952

B2GOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
B2GOLD CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Clive T.
Johnson

Bill Lytle
Brian Scott
Dale Craig
Dana Rogers
Dennis
Stansbury
Eduard Bartz
lan MacLean
John Rajala
Mike
Cinnamond
Neil Reeder
Randall

Chatwin

Randy
Reichert
Roger Richer

Tom Garagan

Victor King

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kelvin
Dushnisky

George
Johnson

Jerry Korpan
Kevin Bullock
Leslie
Weisman
Liane Kelly

Lisa Pankratz

Thabile
Makgala

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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